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KpyisHa koMmnaHis

Celestyal Cruises
Ha nanHepi

Celestyal Crystal

Center cruises

https://center.cruises
+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

7 Houel "Bce BKIOUEeHO" NMaBna

Kpyi3 ID: #30 766 866

[ata noyaTky nogopoxi: c6 16 »xoBT. 2021
[laTa 3aKiHYeHHSA NnofopoxKi: €6 23 >KoBT. 2021
KinbKicTb HOuel: 7 Houen

PerioH nnaBaHHsA: EBpona; Erelicbke Mope; NiBaeHHa EBpona; CepeasemHe

Mope


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

KopoTtka Kpyi3Ha nporpama

MNOPT

AdiHn
(JlaBpunoOH)
Mpeuis

CanoHiku
Mpeuis

KaBana
Mpeuis

Ctambyn
TypeyunHa

Aikini
TypeuuunHa

MikoHoc
Mpeuis

MaTtmoc
Mpeuis

AdiHn
(NMaBpuroH)
Mpeuis

JIATA

c6 16 >KOBT.

HA 17

JKOBT.

nH 18

J)KOBT.

BT 19 XXOBT.

cp 20 xoBT.

yT 21 XKOBT.

NT 22 XOBT.

c6 23 XKOBT.
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NMPUBYTTA

09:00

08:00

09:30

12:00

08:00

07:00

06:00

BIAMPAB/EHHSA

16:00

20:00

16:00

20:00

20:00

23:30

18:30
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